



Youth Centenary Regatta

Question for Officials

Date: 2021-06-12

Question No: 01

Question For: Race Committee

Question:

We filed a scoring enquiry yesterday for Henrietta Burton, we got an email saying to was received but nothing else. The score hasn't been updated.

The young sailor is upset that her result isn't showing, could you please look into this for me?

Thanks,

Answer:

Response By Printed at 2025-05-05 13:16